
Customer 

Name 
Address 
City 
Phone 

Qty 
1 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

Payment 

Comments 
Name 

Genesis Supreme, Inc. 

23129 Cajalco RD 

Perris, CA 92570 

(951) 337-0254

Paul Evert's RV Count'}' 
3633 S Ma�le Ave 
Fresno CA 
559-486-1000

SHIP TO l FRESNO CA 
Description 

93725 
- ---

2025 Genesis Supreme Toy Hauler, GFS275CRXL Genesis Limited 
VIN# 7HN1BEL28SP477205 

Genesis.Silver.Abbey Grey.HomeStyle Black.Avalanche.Marble.Grey. 

4.0KW ONAN Genearator w/Transfer Switch 
40 Gallon Fuel Station 
6,000Ib Axle Upgrade w/F Rated Tires (Forced Option) 
Front Cap Fiberglass (Forced Option) 
RV King Mattress (Master bedroom) 
Opposing Rear Power Dinette W/Single Bed IPO Sofa (Forced Option) 
Exterior Premier Package (Forced Option) 
Interior Deluxe Package (Forced Option) 
Arctic Package* 
Winterized 
Pacific West Associates Tag Req'd 
RVIA Tag Req'd 

Tax Rate(s) 

Invoice No. 

Misc 

Date 
PO# 
Approval# 
FOB 

Unit Price 
$ 45,340.40 

$ 4,620.00 
$ 1,540.00 
$ 1,036.00 
$ 1,050.00 
$ 385.00 
$ 2,548.00 
$ 4,172.00 
$ 4,445.00 
$ 973.00 
$ 154.00 
$ 40.00 
$ 96.00 

Sub Total 
Shipping 

TOTAL 

----------------

CC# 
--- - - - -- - -------

Expires _______________ _ I 
Office Use Only 

Finance/Billing - Bank of the West 

Thank you for your Business 

203-187

MSRP 

PEF42355 

PEO10938 

TOTAL 
$ 45,340.40 

$ 4,620.00 
$ 1,540.00 
$ 1,036.00 
$ 1,050.00 
$ 385.00 
$ 2,548.00 
$ 4,172.00 
$ 4,445.00 
$ 973.00 
$ 154.00 
$ 40.00 
$ 96.00 

$ 66,399.40 
$ 835.00 

$ 67,234.40 

_I 

42355


